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Sl 01.01. 2024 Monday Holiday
23| Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2024 Friday Celebration / Holiday
Birthday of Netaji 23.01.2024 Tuesday Celebration
Republic Day 26,01.2023 Friday Celebration
Saraswati puja ; 14.02.2024 - Wednesday Celebration
16.02.2024 Thursday
] ShaboBarat 26.02.2024 Friday Holiday
08.03.2024 Friday Holiday
25.03.2024 Monday & Tuesday Holiday
26.03.2024
29.03.2024 Friday Holiday
11.04.2024 Thursday Holiday
01.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday
08.05.2024 Wednesday Celcbration / Holiday
23.05.2024 Thursday Holiday
20.05.2024 to Monday to Holidays
01.06.2024 Saturday
: 17.06.2024 Monday Holiday
17.07.2024 Wednesday ; Holiday
15.08.2024 . Thursday Celebration
College Foundation Day ' 03.08.2024 Wednesday Celebration
19.08.2024 Monday Holiday
256.08.2024 Monday Holiday
4 Fateha-Owaz-Daham 16.09.2024 Monday Holiday
72| Birth Day of Mahatma Gandhi & Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday
Puja Vacation 07.10.2024 to Monday to Holidays
18.10.2024 Saturday
Kali Puja & Bhratridwitiya 31.102024 - _ . Thursday to Holldays
03.11.2024 Sunday
Chhat Puja 07.11.2024 Thursday Holiday
P13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday Holiday
i Christmas & Winter vacation 2512.2024 to Wednesday to Holldays

31 12.2024 Tl

Copy Forward to.............

» Secretary, RAM&H, Contal.

» TeacherdnCharge, RAMHEH, Contal.
In-Charge of Hospital, RAM3H, Contal,
Administrative Officer, RAMEH, Contal
AllH.0.D., RAME&H, Contai.

College & Hospital Nolies Board.
Grad Fille

Principal o
Raghunath Ayurved Mahavidyalaya & Hospal
Contai, Purba Medinipur

*As per requirements/ Government notification the above Principal Supennten dent,
holiday schedule may be medified / changed. *** Raghunath Ayuwed
Mahavidyalaya & Hospital
Contai, Purba Modimpur-TZMM,W.B}

D
%7‘372;
A A U U Y




